
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

(608) 849-3040

amy@elitetex.us

(608) 742-2222

Trish Lowry

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Amigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

trisha-dcc@tds.net

(920) 687-8782

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Duluth Builders Exchange

(502) 882-2808davina.jacobs@construction.com

Contract 8213

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(770) 849-6459

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.com

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Trisha HallmanDane County Contracting, LLC.

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

Amy Ge

Daniel Fuhs

Dodge Reports

dfuhs@eco-resource.net

Davina Jacobs

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 Wendy 
Pritchard

Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc (608) 316-5368

7/19/2018
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Contract 8213

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593
(608) 848-5060

Full Spectrum Solar Mike Joyce

John Zukowski

kfemrite@danielsco.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(608) 754-6601

Sara Kunkel

(608) 271-4800

jzukowski@fearings.comFearing's Audio Video Security (608) 443-2595

(608) 284-9495 x525

phil@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

(608) 273-3434

(608) 249-0451

(608) 295-8612

Lawrence 
Pearson

(715) 341-2868

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc.

Linda Lee

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Mark 
Loeffelholz

mikej@fullspectrumsolar.com

Molly Hawkins

Joe Daniels Construction

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc.

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Keea Sainsbury

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Kurt Femrite

7/19/2018
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Contract 8213

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Bryan Buenzli bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

(920) 969-7000

(608) 849-4113

Sue Schneider

Work Plans

mobile glass

(608) 249-7663

(651) 426-1380

(608) 252-7099

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. John 
Czerepinski

scottg@slunderground.net

(608) 255-9223

brian dohm bd@mobileglass.us

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Scott Glaser

(262) 542-0002

(608) 836-1071 x221

jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof James Gummo

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company Pam Keiner

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson

Kyle Lametti kylel@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc.

jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671Jake Niesen

(920) 989-2730MinCon, Inc. Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.com

(608) 438-6355

7/19/2018
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2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

N87 W36051 Mapleton St

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

Tri-North Builders, Inc.

Mark Thurow jgrunewald@utilityservice.comWater Well Solutions Service 
Group Inc

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

(920) 474-4777
253

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

(414) 225-1822

(608) 271-8717Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.com

(608) 221-3501

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

7/19/2018


